Muxofaza gilinadigan tabiiy hududlar

ming gektar

2010 yil

2011 yil

2012 yil

2013 yil

2014 yil

2015 yil

2016 yil

2017 yil

2018 yil

2019 yil

2020 yil

2021 yil

2022 yil

Xorazm viloyati

Urganch sh.

21,7

21,7

21,7

Xiva sh.

tumanlar:

Bog'ot

Gurlan

Qo'shko'pir

Urganch

Xazorasp

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

Tuproggal'a

Xonga

Xiva

Shovot

Yangiariq

Yangibozor




